Version
1.0
Ceiling Mounted
Occupancy Sensors
New
1
Greengate Ceiling Mounted Occupancy Sensors
2

Unable to
validate
Unable to
validate
Unable to
validate
No lead, mercury, or
other harmful chemicals
as identified by RoHS
Note: Features and Specifications are subject to change.
*All information represented is to the best of Cooper’s knowledge based on public information available in April 2012.
15
Greengate Catalog Number Description Color
Ceiling Mount Sensors - MicroSet Self-Adjusting (Low Voltage)
Dual Technology
OAC-DT-2000-R MicroSet Dual Tech, 2000 sq. ft. (2-way) with BAS relay and daylight sensor, 32 kHz W
OAC-DT-2000 MicroSet Dual Tech, 2000 sq. ft. (2-way), 32 kHz W
OAC-DT-1000-R MicroSet Dual Tech, 1000 sq. ft. (2-way) with BAS relay and daylight sensor, 32 kHz W
OAC-DT-1000 MicroSet Dual Tech, 1000 sq. ft.(2-way), 32 kHz W
OAC-DT-0501-R MicroSet Dual Tech, 500 sq. ft. (1-way) with BAS relay and daylight sensor, 40 kHz W
OAC-DT-0501 MicroSet Dual Tech, 500 sq. ft. (1-way), 40 kHz W
Ultrasonic Technology
OAC-U-2000-R MicroSet Ultrasonic, 2000 sq. ft. (2-way) with BAS relay and daylight sensor, 32 kHz W
OAC-U-2000 MicroSet Ultrasonic, 2000 sq. ft. (2-way), 32 kHz W
OAC-U-1000-R MicroSet Ultrasonic, 1000 sq. ft. (2-way) with BAS relay and daylight sensor, 32 kHz W
OAC-U-1000 MicroSet Ultrasonic, 1000 sq. ft. (2-way), 32 kHz W
OAC-U-0501-R MicroSet Ultrasonic, 500 sq. ft. (1-way) with BAS relay and daylight sensor, 40 kHz W
OAC-U-0501 MicroSet Ultrasonic, 500 sq. ft. (1-way), 40 kHz W
Passive Infrared Technology
OAC-P-1500-R MicroSet PIR, 1500 sq. ft. (360 degrees) with BAS relay and daylight sensor W
OAC-P-1500 MicroSet PIR, 1500 sq. ft. (360 degrees) W
OAC-P-0500-R MicroSet PIR, 500 sq. ft. (360 degrees) with BAS relay and daylight sensor W
OAC-P-0500 MicroSet PIR, 500 sq. ft. (360 degrees) W
Ceiling Mount Sensors - MicroSet Self-Adjusting (Line Voltage)
Passive Infrared Technology
OAC-P-1500-DMV MicroSet PIR, 1500 sq. ft. (360 degrees) with daylight sensor, dual relay, 120-347 VAC 50/60Hz W
OAC-P-1500-MV MicroSet PIR, 1500 sq. ft. (360 degrees) with daylight sensor, single load, 120-347 VAC 50/60Hz W
OAC-P-0500-DMV MicroSet PIR, 500 sq. ft. (360 degrees) with daylight sensor, dual relay, 120-347 VAC 50/60Hz W
OAC-P-0500-MV MicroSet PIR, 500 sq. ft. (360 degrees) with daylight sensor, single load, 120-347 VAC 50/60Hz W
Product Offering
16
Ordering Information
How to Order:
OAC - DT - 2000 - R
- O
- A
- C
O - Occupancy
A - Automatic/Self Adjust
C - Ceiling
- U
- P
- 0500
- 0501
- 1000
- 1500
- MV
- DMV
R - BAS Relay and Daylight Sensor
MV - 120 to 347 VAC; 50/60 Hz
DMV - Dual Level; 120 to 347 VAC; 50/60 HZ
DT - Dual Technology
U - Ultrasonic
P - Passive Infrared
0500-500 sq. ft.; 360 degrees
0501-500 sq. ft.; 180 degrees
1000-1000 sq. ft.; 360 degrees
1500-1500 sq. ft.; 360 degrees
2000-2000 sq. ft.; 360 degrees
Specifying and ordering the new Greengate Ceiling Sensors is fast and easy. Our descriptive catalog numbering structure
allows you to quickly look at the catalog number and determine what to order.
Additional Greengate Occupancy Sensors
Throughout a commercial application, there are numerous spaces requiring a different lighting control solution to maximize
energy savings. Cooper Controls offers a comprehensive offering of occupancy sensor solutions for almost any application.
Wall Switch Occupancy
and Vacancy Sensors
Switchpacks
SP20-MV
OSW-P-1001-MV-W ONW-D-1001-DMV-W
SPD20-MV-NO
OMR-P-1200R OAWC-DT-120W-R OEF-P-2MH0-MV-S OXC-P-2MH0-R
TSW-MV-W
Ceiling and Wall Mounted
Occupancy Sensors
Highbay and Specialty
Use Area Sensors
Timer Switches
17
Additional Services and Support
Cooper Controls offers complete occupancy sensor layout services.
Online Support
With the ever-increasing use of the Internet as a communication tool, Cooper Controls has created a comprehensive website that enables
customers to access information effectively.
The website includes general product information, where to purchase, the latest news, and contact information. In addition, product specific
information is available for download including:
•		Spec	sheets
•			Installation	instructions
•		Technical	specifications
•		Coverage	and	wiring	diagrams
•		Sales	brochures	and	guides
Visit us at:  www.coopercontrol.com
To streamline your building design process, occupancy sensor
layout services are available, allowing you to focus your valuable
time elsewhere.
Simply email us your reflected ceiling plan and within
3-5 business days, we will return a completed layout
and a guaranteed bill of material.
The program includes:
•	 Occupancy sensor layouts on CAD drawings along with a complete bill
    of materials.
•	 3 to 5 business days turnaround time.
•	 Email notification(s) of receipt of layout request.
•	 Guaranteed sensor layout coverage performance.